SCHOOLS RECEIVING SCHOLARSHIP DOLLARS FROM NEWH

Academy of Art University
Albuquerque Technical Vocational Institute
Alexandria Technical College
Algonquin College

American College for the Applied Arts
American College of Business
American Intercontinental University
Anne Arundel Community College
Arapahoe Community College

Arizona Culinary Institute

Arizona State University

Art Center College of Design

Atlanta Intercontinental University
Auburn University

Austin Community College

Baylor University

Bellevue College

Berkeley College

Berry College

Boston University

Brenau University

Brigham Young University

Brooks College

Brown College

Buffalo State College

California College of the Arts

California School of Culinary Arts
California State Polytechnic University - Pomona
California State Polytechnic University - San Luis Obispo
California State University - Long Beach
California State University - Northridge
Canisius College

Central New Mexico Community College
Central Washington University
Chattahoochee Technical College
Cheyney University

Cincinnati State Technical and Community College
Clarkson University

Clover Park Technical College

College of DuPage

College of Southern Nevada

Colorado Institute of Art

Colorado State University

Columbia College

Contra Costa College

Corcoran College of Art & Design
Cornell University

Cornish School of Arts

Culinard

Culinary Institute LeNotre

Culinary Institute of America

Dakota County Technical College
Delaware School of Hotel Management
DePaul University

Design Institute of San Diego

Drexel University

East Carolina University

East Los Angeles College

Eastern Michigan University

El Centro College

Endicott College

Everest University

Fairleigh Dickenson University
Fanshawe College

$5,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$20,350.00
$7,000.00
$9,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$10,350.00
$28,050.00
$2,000.00
$7,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,500.00
$1,500.00
$9,000.00
$6,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$9,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$163,750.00
$2,000.00
$63,000.00
$14,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$250.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$25,254.92
$1,400.00
$48,900.00
$19,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$64,500.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$48,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$12,500.00
$34,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$20,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$8,000.00
$4,000.00

Fashion Institute of Design & Merchandising
Fashion Institute of Technology
Florida Atlantic University

Florida Culinary Institute

Florida International University
Florida Metropolitan University
Florida State University

Fullerton Community College
Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia Southern University

Georgia State University

Glendale Community College
Gnomon School of Visual Effects
Golden Gate University

Gwinnett Technical College
Harrington College of Design

High Point University

Houston Community College
Hudson County Community College/Culinary Arts
Humber College

lllinois Institute of Art - Chicago
lllinois Institute of Art - Schaumburg
lllinois State University

Indiana State University - Terre Haute
Interior Designers Institute
International Academy of Design & Technology
International Academy of Merchandising/Design
International College of Hospitality
lowa State University

ITT Technical Institute

Ivy Tech State College

Johnson & Wales University

Kansas State University

Kendall College

Kent State University

Kingwood College

Kwantlen Polytechnic University
L'Academie de Cuisine

Lake Washington Technical College
Le Cordon Bleu College of Culinary Arts
Lexington College

Lincoln College of New England
Lincoln College of Technology
Lincoln Culinary Institute

Long Beach City College

Los Angeles TradeTech College
Louisiana State University

Lynn University

Marriott Hospitality Charter

Maryland Institute College of Art
Marymount College

Marymount University

Mercyhurst College

Mesa Community College
Metropolitan State College of Denver
Miami Dade College

Miami International University of Art & Design
Miami University

Michigan State University

Monroe Community College
Montgomery College

Mount Ida College

Mt. San Antonio College

NCIDQ

$18,200.00
$34,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$49,000.00
$2,250.00
$51,250.00
$1,000.00
$4,350.00
$34,250.00
$16,000.00
$2,350.00
$1,250.00
$2,500.00
$600.00
$46,750.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$6,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$25,100.00
$47,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$17,650.00
$9,700.00
$7,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$7,000.00
$22,300.00
$1,000.00
$33,000.00
$6,500.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$4,500.00
$6,850.00
$13,500.00
$6,750.00
$2,500.00
$1,800.00
$5,500.00
$5,500.00
$26,000.00
$14,500.00
$250.00
$4,400.00
$4,000.00
$7,000.00
$8,000.00
$6,000.00
$20,500.00
$45,800.00
$1,000.00
$1,600.00
$3,125.00



SCHOOLS RECEIVING SCHOLARSHIP DOLLARS FROM NEWH

Nesbitt College of Design Arts

New England Culinary Institute

New England Institute of Technology
New England School of Art & Design
New Mexico State University

New School of Architecture

New York City College of Technology
New York Institute of Technology

New York School of Interior Design
New York University

Niagara College

Niagara University

North Dakota State University
Northern Arizona University

Northern Virginia Community College
Norwalk Community Technical College
Oklahoma State University

Old Dominion University

Orange Coast College

Orlando Culinary Academy

Otis College of Art & Design

Oxnard College

Palm Beach Community College

Paul Smith's College

Pennsylvania College of Technology
Pennsylvania State University
Philadelphia University

Phoenix College

Pikes Peak Community College

Pima Community College

Pratt Institute

Purdue University

Radford University

Rhode Island School of Design
Ringling School of Art and Design
Rochester Institute of Technology
Rockland Community College

Rocky Mountain College of Art & Design
Roosevelt University - Manfred Steinfeld School
Rosen College of Hospitality Management
Royal College of Art

Ryerson University

Saddleback College

Sam Houston State University

San Diego State University

San Francisco State University

San Jacinto College - Central

Santa Barbara City College

Savannah College of Art and Design
Schenectady County Community College
School of Visual Arts

Scott Community College

Scottsdale Community College

Seattle Central Community College
Seattle Culinary Academy

Seattle Pacific University

Seminole State College of Florida
Sheridan College

South Puget Sound Community College
Southern California Institute of Architecture
Southern College of Technology
Southern New Hampshire University
Southern Utah University

Southwest Texas State University

$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,250.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$15,000.00
$26,000.00
$15,000.00
$44,500.00
$4,500.00
$20,500.00
$3,000.00
$56,300.00
$8,600.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$12,500.00
$2,000.00
$8,000.00
$13,000.00
$2,500.00
$20,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$12,500.00
$13,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,650.00
$17,750.00
$17,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$30,286.88
$29,500.00
$3,500.00
$250.00
$3,000.00
$6,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$55,750.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$19,300.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,400.00
$4,750.00
$4,500.00
$1,500.00
$69,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00

Southwest University of Visual Arts
St. Louis Community College

St. Phillip's College

State University of New York - Cobleskill
State University of New York - Morrisville
Stephen F. Austin State University
Swiss Hospitality Institute

Syracuse University

Teikyo Post University

Texas Christian University

Texas State Technical College
Texas Tech University

The Art Center Design College

The Art Institute of Atlanta

The Art Institute of California - Hollywood
The Art Institute of California - Los Angeles
The Art Institute of California - Orange County
The Art Institute of Colorado

The Art Institute of Dallas

The Art Institute of Fort Lauderdale
The Art Institute of Houston

The Art Institute of Las Vegas

The Art Institute of Phoenix

The Art Institute of Portland

The Art Institute of Seattle

The Art Institute of Tampa

The Catholic University of America
The City College of New York

The Culinary Institute of America
The Fifteen Foundation

The George Washington University
The University of New Mexico
University of Alabama

University of Arizona

University of Arkansas

University of California - Berkeley
University of California - Davis
University of California - Los Angeles
University of Central Florida
University of Central Oklahoma
University of Cincinnati

University of Delaware

University of Denver

University of Florida

University of Georgia

University of Guelph

University of Houston

University of lllinois - Chicago
University of Kansas

University of Kentucky

University of Maryland

University of Massachusetts
University of Memphis

University of Minnesota

University of Missouri

University of Nevada - Las Vegas
University of New Hampshire
University of New Haven
University of North Texas
University of Oklahoma

University of Phoenix

University of San Diego

University of San Francisco
University of Southern California

$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$12,500.00
$6,500.00
$2,000.00
$14,000.00
$2,000.00
$36,300.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$28,400.00
$5,000.00
$18,500.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$47,800.00
$6,000.00
$38,000.00
$94,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$17,100.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$12,500.00
$2,500.00
$62,300.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$68,730.00
$6,000.00
$2,500.00
$36,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$58,000.00
$59,880.00
$12,513.00
$45,500.00
$500.00
$1,200.00
$9,500.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,750.00
$14,500.00
$9,000.00
$148,650.00
$2,750.00
$3,000.00
$70,000.00
$7,700.00
$1,500.00
$295.00
$4,000.00
$19,000.00



SCHOOLS RECEIVING SCHOLARSHIP DOLLARS FROM NEWH

University of Tennessee - Chattanooga
University of Tennessee - Knoxville
University of Texas - Arlington
University of Texas - Austin

University of Texas - San Antonio
University of Utah

University of Washington

University of Waterloo

University of Wisconsin - Stevens Point
University of Wisconsin - Stout

$11,500.00
$6,750.00
$20,300.00
$4,500.00
$4,500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,500.00

Utah State University

Virginia Commonwealth University
Virginia Polytechnic Institute
Virginia State University
Washington State University
Watkins College of Art & Design
Wentworth Institute

Western lllinois University
Widener University

Woodbury University
Miscellaneous

$9,000.00
$5,500.00
$20,000.00
$12,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,150.00
$3,000.00
$16,500.00
$27,500.00
$23,800.00



