SCHOOLS RECEIVING SCHOLARSHIP DOLLARS FROM NEWH

A and a second Autolius is a section	¢5 500 00	Facility to the state of Davis O Manakan divisor	¢10 200 00
Academy of Art University	\$5,500.00	Fashion Institute of Design & Merchandising	\$18,200.00
Albuquerque Technical Vocational Institute	\$1,000.00	Fashion Institute of Technology	\$34,000.00
Alexandria Technical College	\$1,500.00	Florida Atlantic University	\$1,000.00
Algonquin College	\$1,000.00	Florida Culinary Institute	\$1,000.00
American College for the Applied Arts	\$20,350.00	Florida International University	\$49,000.00
American College of Business	\$7,000.00	Florida Metropolitan University	\$2,250.00
American Intercontinental University	\$9,500.00	Florida State University	\$51,250.00
Anne Arundel Community College	\$3,000.00	Fullerton Community College	\$1,000.00
Arapahoe Community College	\$2,500.00	Georgia Institute of Technology	\$4,350.00
Arizona Culinary Institute	\$500.00	Georgia Southern University	\$34,250.00
Arizona State University	\$10,350.00	Georgia State University	\$16,000.00
Art Center College of Design	\$28,050.00	Glendale Community College	\$2,350.00
Atlanta Intercontinental University	\$2,000.00	Gnomon School of Visual Effects	\$1,250.00
Auburn University	\$7,000.00	Golden Gate University	\$2,500.00
Austin Community College	\$2,000.00	Gwinnett Technical College	\$600.00
Baylor University	\$1,000.00	Harrington College of Design	\$46,750.00
Bellevue College	\$5,500.00	High Point University	\$2,500.00
Berkeley College	\$1,500.00	Houston Community College	\$4,000.00
Berry College	\$9,000.00	Hudson County Community College/Culinary Arts	\$3,500.00
Boston University	\$6,500.00	Humber College	\$6,000.00
Brenau University	\$3,000.00	Illinois Institute of Art - Chicago	\$9,000.00
Brigham Young University	\$2,000.00	Illinois Institute of Art - Schaumburg	\$9,000.00
Brooks College	\$10,000.00	Illinois State University	\$5,000.00
Brown College	\$3,000.00	Indiana State University - Terre Haute	\$2,000.00
Buffalo State College	\$9,000.00	Interior Designers Institute	\$25,100.00
California College of the Arts	\$1,000.00	International Academy of Design & Technology	\$47,500.00
California School of Culinary Arts	\$10,000.00	International Academy of Merchandising/Design	\$5,000.00
California State Polytechnic University - Pomona	\$163,750.00	International College of Hospitality	\$2,000.00
California State Polytechnic University - San Luis Obispo	\$2,000.00	lowa State University	\$3,500.00
California State University - Long Beach	\$63,000.00	ITT Technical Institute	\$5,000.00
California State University - Northridge	\$14,500.00	lvy Tech State College	\$3,000.00
Canisius College	\$4,500.00	Johnson & Wales University	\$17,650.00
Central New Mexico Community College	\$3,500.00	Kansas State University	\$9,700.00
Central Washington University	\$1,000.00	Kendall College	\$7,000.00
Chattahoochee Technical College	\$1,000.00	Kent State University	\$3,000.00
Cheyney University	\$2,000.00	Kingwood College	\$1,500.00
Cincinnati State Technical and Community College	\$2,000.00	Kwantlen Polytechnic University	\$7,000.00
Clarkson University	\$2,000.00	L'Academie de Cuisine	\$22,300.00
Clover Park Technical College			
	\$3,000.00	Lake Washington Technical College	\$1,000.00 \$33,000.00
College of DuPage	\$1,000.00	Le Cordon Bleu College of Culinary Arts	
College of Southern Nevada	\$25,254.92	Lexington College	\$6,500.00
Colorado Institute of Art	\$1,400.00	Lincoln College of New England	\$2,000.00
Colorado State University	\$48,900.00	Lincoln College of Technology	\$500.00
Columbia College	\$19,000.00	Lincoln Culinary Institute	\$4,500.00
Contra Costa College	\$6,000.00	Long Beach City College	\$6,850.00
Corcoran College of Art & Design	\$6,000.00	Los Angeles TradeTech College	\$13,500.00
Cornell University	\$64,500.00	Louisiana State University	\$6,750.00
Cornish School of Arts	\$2,000.00	Lynn University	\$2,500.00
Culinard	\$500.00	Marriott Hospitality Charter	\$1,800.00
Culinary Institute LeNotre	\$1,000.00	Maryland Institute College of Art	\$5,500.00
Culinary Institute of America	\$48,000.00	Marymount College	\$5,500.00
Dakota County Technical College	\$2,000.00	Marymount University	\$26,000.00
Delaware School of Hotel Management	\$2,000.00	Mercyhurst College	\$14,500.00
DePaul University	\$3,500.00	Mesa Community College	\$250.00
Design Institute of San Diego	\$12,500.00	Metropolitan State College of Denver	\$4,400.00
Drexel University	\$34,500.00	Miami Dade College	\$4,000.00
East Carolina University	\$5,000.00	Miami International University of Art & Design	\$7,000.00
East Los Angeles College	\$2,000.00	Miami University	\$8,000.00
Eastern Michigan University	\$3,500.00	Michigan State University	\$6,000.00
El Centro College	\$20,000.00	Monroe Community College	\$20,500.00
Endicott College	\$2,000.00	Montgomery College	\$45,800.00
Everest University	\$500.00	Mount Ida College	\$1,000.00
Fairleigh Dickenson University	\$8,000.00	Mt. San Antonio College	\$1,600.00
Fanshawe College	\$4,000.00	NCIDQ	\$3,125.00
_			

SCHOOLS RECEIVING SCHOLARSHIP DOLLARS FROM NEWH

Noshitt Callago of Dosign Arts	\$2,000.00	Courthwest University of Visual Arts	\$1,500.00
Nesbitt College of Design Arts New England Culinary Institute	\$2,000.00	Southwest University of Visual Arts St. Louis Community College	\$3,000.00
New England Culliday Institute New England Institute of Technology	\$1,000.00	St. Phillip's College	\$1,000.00
New England Institute of Feet mology New England School of Art & Design	\$2,250.00	State University of New York - Cobleskill	\$4,000.00
New Mexico State University	\$3,000.00	State University of New York - Morrisville	\$12,500.00
New School of Architecture	\$1,000.00	Stephen F. Austin State University	\$6,500.00
New York City College of Technology	\$15,000.00	Swiss Hospitality Institute	\$2,000.00
New York Institute of Technology	\$26,000.00	Syracuse University	\$14,000.00
New York School of Interior Design	\$15,000.00	Teikyo Post University	\$2,000.00
New York University	\$44,500.00	Texas Christian University	\$36,300.00
Niagara College	\$4,500.00	Texas State Technical College	\$1,500.00
Niagara University	\$20,500.00	Texas Tech University	\$5,000.00
North Dakota State University	\$3,000.00	The Art Center Design College	\$1,500.00
Northern Arizona University	\$56,300.00	The Art Institute of Atlanta	\$28,400.00
Northern Virginia Community College	\$8,600.00	The Art Institute of California - Hollywood	\$5,000.00
Norwalk Community Technical College	\$4,000.00	The Art Institute of California - Los Ángeles	\$18,500.00
Oklahoma State University	\$5,000.00	The Art Institute of California - Orange County	\$3,000.00
Old Dominion University	\$1,500.00	The Art Institute of Colorado	\$10,000.00
Orange Coast College	\$12,500.00	The Art Institute of Dallas	\$47,800.00
Orlando Culinary Academy	\$2,000.00	The Art Institute of Fort Lauderdale	\$6,000.00
Otis College of Art & Design	\$8,000.00	The Art Institute of Houston	\$38,000.00
Oxnard College	\$13,000.00	The Art Institute of Las Vegas	\$94,500.00
Palm Beach Community College	\$2,500.00	The Art Institute of Phoenix	\$2,000.00
Paul Smith's College	\$20,500.00	The Art Institute of Portland	\$1,000.00
Pennsylvania College of Technology	\$2,000.00	The Art Institute of Seattle	\$17,100.00
Pennsylvania State University	\$2,000.00	The Art Institute of Tampa	\$1,500.00
Philadelphia University	\$5,000.00	The Catholic University of America	\$5,000.00
Phoenix College	\$1,000.00	The City College of New York	\$4,000.00
Pikes Peak Community College	\$4,000.00	The Culinary Institute of America	\$12,500.00
Pima Community College	\$1,000.00	The Fifteen Foundation	\$2,500.00
Pratt Institute	\$12,500.00	The George Washington University	\$62,300.00
Purdue University	\$13,500.00	The University of New Mexico	\$1,000.00
Radford University	\$1,500.00	University of Alabama	\$1,250.00
Rhode Island School of Design	\$1,650.00	University of Arizona	\$1,000.00
Ringling School of Art and Design	\$17,750.00	University of Arkansas	\$200.00
Rochester Institute of Technology	\$17,000.00	University of California - Berkeley	\$2,000.00
Rockland Community College	\$2,000.00	University of California - Davis	\$3,000.00
Rocky Mountain College of Art & Design	\$2,500.00	University of California - Los Angeles	\$68,730.00
Roosevelt University - Manfred Steinfeld School	\$5,000.00	University of Central Florida	\$6,000.00
Rosen College of Hospitality Management	\$4,500.00	University of Central Oklahoma	\$2,500.00
Royal College of Art	\$30,286.88	University of Cincinnati	\$36,000.00
Ryerson University	\$29,500.00	University of Delaware	\$3,000.00
Saddleback College Sam Houston State University	\$3,500.00 \$250.00	University of Denver University of Florida	\$5,000.00 \$58,000.00
·	\$3,000.00	University of Florida University of Georgia	
San Diego State University San Francisco State University	\$6,500.00	University of Geolgia University of Guelph	\$59,880.00 \$12,513.00
San Jacinto College - Central	\$500.00	University of Houston	\$45,500.00
Santa Barbara City College	\$1,000.00	University of Illinois - Chicago	\$500.00
Savannah College of Art and Design	\$55,750.00	University of Kansas	\$1,200.00
Schenectady County Community College	\$1,000.00	University of Kentucky	\$9,500.00
School of Visual Arts	\$5,000.00	University of Maryland	\$5,000.00
Scott Community College	\$2,000.00	University of Massachusetts	\$4,500.00
Scottsdale Community College	\$19,300.00	University of Memphis	\$5,750.00
Seattle Central Community College	\$3,000.00	University of Minnesota	\$14,500.00
Seattle Culinary Academy	\$1,500.00	University of Missouri	\$9,000.00
Seattle Pacific University	\$2,400.00	University of Nevada - Las Vegas	\$148,650.00
Seminole State College of Florida	\$4,750.00	University of New Hampshire	\$2,750.00
Sheridan College	\$4,500.00	University of New Haven	\$3,000.00
South Puget Sound Community College	\$1,500.00	University of North Texas	\$70,000.00
Southern California Institute of Architecture	\$69,000.00	University of Oklahoma	\$7,700.00
Southern College of Technology	\$1,000.00	University of Phoenix	\$1,500.00
Southern New Hampshire University	\$3,000.00	University of San Diego	\$295.00
Southern Utah University	\$2,000.00	University of San Francisco	\$4,000.00
Southwest Texas State University	\$500.00	University of Southern California	\$19,000.00
•		•	

SCHOOLS RECEIVING SCHOLARSHIP DOLLARS FROM NEWH

University of Tennessee - Chattanooga	\$11,500.00	Utah State University	\$9,000.00
University of Tennessee - Knoxville	\$6,750.00	Virginia Commonwealth University	\$5,500.00
University of Texas - Arlington	\$20,300.00	Virginia Polytechnic Institute	\$20,000.00
University of Texas - Austin	\$4,500.00	Virginia State University	\$12,000.00
University of Texas - San Antonio	\$4,500.00	Washington State University	\$3,500.00
University of Utah	\$500.00	Watkins College of Art & Design	\$2,500.00
University of Washington	\$2,000.00	Wentworth Institute	\$2,150.00
University of Waterloo	\$2,000.00	Western Illinois University	\$3,000.00
University of Wisconsin - Stevens Point	\$4,000.00	Widener University	\$16,500.00
University of Wisconsin - Stout	\$5,500.00	Woodbury University	\$27,500.00
		Miscellaneous	\$23,800.00